
2017-18 Choral Music Department Schedule 

 

Tuesday, September 12 – Eastern Iowa Arts Academy Studios Tour: 3:00-5:00 

Wednesday, September 13 – Illumination Show Choir Auditions: 7:15-7:45 a.m/3:00-5:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 14 – Illumination Show Choir Auditions: 7:15-7:45 a.m/3:00-6:00 p.m. 

Friday, September 15 - Illumination Show Choir Auditions: 1:30-3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, September 14 – Teen Hang, EIAA Music & Arts Studios 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.                                          

(1841 E Avenue NE, Cedar Rapids) 

Monday, September 18 – Fall Term Begins – Eastern Iowa Arts Academy (EIAA) 

Thursday, September 21 – EIAA Guitar I class begins 3:00-4:00 Franklin MS – room 120 

Monday, September 25 – 1st Illumination Show Choir Rehearsal: 6:00-7:30 p.m.                                                             

Parent meeting - 7:30-8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 28 – 1st Thursday morning Illumination Rehearsal: 7:00 a.m. 

Thursday, October 12 - Teen Hang, EIAA Music & Arts Studios 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.                                           

Tuesday, October 24 – Choral Music Concert: 6th Grade – 6:00; 7th & 8th Grade 

7:30p.m. Franklin Middle School Auditorium 

Saturday, November 4 – EIAA’s Arts Alive Showcase – 9:30 a.m., CRCSD ELSC 

Thursday, November 9 - Teen Hang, EIAA Music & Arts Studios 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.                                           

Saturday, December 9 – Cocoa and Carols, Kennedy HS and Washington HS – Illumination Show 

Choir 

Thursday, December 14 - Teen Hang, EIAA Music & Arts Studios 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.                                           

 

HOLIDAY BREAK 

 

Thursday, January 11 - Teen Hang, EIAA Music & Arts Studios 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.                                           

January 22, 2018 - EIAA Winter Term Begins at Franklin MS 

Thursday, February 8 - Teen Hang, EIAA Music & Arts Studios 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.                                           



Saturday, Feb. 10 – Washington High School, “Mo-Show” Competition, Illumination Show 
Choir 
 

Thursday, February 15 – Activities Concert Franklin Middle School 6:00 p.m. – Illuminations 

Friday, February 16 – Great River Show Choir Competition, Davenport - Illumination Show 

Choir 

Friday, February 23 – Marion Masquerade Show Choir Invitational - Illumination Show Choir 

Saturday, March 3 - Xavier High School Show Choir Competition – All Day/Evening - 

Illumination Show Choir 

Thursday, March 8 - Teen Hang, EIAA Music & Arts Studios 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.                                           

Spring Musical - Date TBD 

Monday, March 5 – Illumination Show Choir End of Season Celebration: 6:00-8:00 p.m. Location 

TBD 

Monday, March 19th   - EIAA Spring Term Begins at Franklin MS 

 

SPRING BREAK - March 12-16 

 

Thursday, April 12 - Teen Hang, EIAA Music & Arts Studios 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.                                           

Monday, April 16th – Elementary Tours – Illumination Show Choir 

Thursday, May 10 - Teen Hang, EIAA Music & Arts Studios 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.                                           

Saturday, May 12 – EIAA’s United Arts Showcase – Franklin Middle School 

Tuesday, May 22 - Spring Vocal Concert: 6th grade – 6:00 p.m.; 7th & 8th Grade – 

7:30 p.m. Franklin Middle School Auditorium 

  

  

 


